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01067900
142-8829 MOUNTING GP-MUFFLER

S/N 4NZ1-3399; 5FZ1-6699; 6BZ1-699
PART OF 142-8705, 187-1259 INSTALLATION AR-ENGINE

ENTIRE GROUP
Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. Part Name

Grp I:l NPR 142-8829 MOUNTING GP-MUFFLER

INDIVIDUAL PARTS

Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. (R;;j Part Name

1 I:l NPR 140-2349 1 GASKET



2 I:I NP 142-8852 1 MUFFLER GP

3 I:I \p 8T-4121 ,  WASHER-HARD (11X21X2.5-MM
NPR THK)

4 NPR M 8T-4137 4  BOLT (M10X1.5X20-MM)
NPR M 8T-4195 3 BOLT (M10X1.5X30-MM)

Key:

M - METRIC PART
Y - SEPARATE ILLUSTRATION
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103889349
142-8851 LINES GP-AIR
S/N 4NZ1-3399; 5FZ1-6699; 6BZ1-699
PART OF 142-8705, 187-1259 INSTALLATION AR-ENGINE

ENTIRE GROUP
Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. Part Name

Grp I:l NPR 142-8851 LINES GP-AIR

INDIVIDUAL PARTS

Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. g?;j Part Name

1 I:l NPR 5P-4868 2 CLAMP-HOSE

Shutdown SIS




2 NPR 150-5030 1 INDICATOR-AIR FILTER CHANGE
NPR 8L-5008 1 ELBOW-PIPE
4 NPR 142-8849 1 HOSE
5 NPR 169-6713 1 ADAPTER AS
NPR 71-0204 1 SEAL-O-RING
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01277855
142-8852 MUFFLER GP

S/N 4NZ1-3399; 5FZ1-6699; 6BZ1-699
PART OF 142-8829 MOUNTING GP-MUFFLER

ENTIRE GROUP
Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. Part Name

Grp I:l NPR 142-8852 MUFFLER GP

INDIVIDUAL PARTS

Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. g?;j Part Name

1 I:l NPR 142-8811 1 MUFFLER AS



2 NP 142-8816 1 ELBOW AS-EXHAUST
3 NP 142-8818 1 CLAMP-PIPE
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104282609
142-8857 AIR CLEANER GP
S/N 4NZ1-3399; 5FZ1-6699; 6BZ1-699
PART OF 142-8705, 187-1259 INSTALLATION AR-ENGINE

ENTIRE GROUP
Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. Part Name

Grp I:l NPR 142-8857 AIR CLEANER GP

INDIVIDUAL PARTS

Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. g?& Part Name

1 I:l NPR 140-2331 1 AIR CLEANER GP



2 |:| NPR 112-9717 1 VALVE-DUST (AIR CLEANER)
FILTER ELEMENT AS-AIR

3 I:I NPR 134-8726 1 (PRIMARY)
FILTER ELEMENT AS-AIR

4 I:I NPR 140-2334 1 (SECONDARY)

5 |:| NPR 152-4891 1 BAND-MOUNTING

6 I:I PR p-a116 5  WASHER-HARD (8.8X20.5X2-MM

e THK)
7 |:| NPR M 8T-4908 2 BOLT (M8X1.25X25-MM)

Key:

M - METRIC PART
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160-3568 MANIFOLD GP-EXHAUST
S/N GGA1-UP; CSD1-UP
PART OF 179-1808 ENGINE AR-PRIMARY
AN ATTACHMENT

ENTIRE GROUP
Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. Part Name

Grp I:l 160-3568 MANIFOLD GP-EXHAUST

INDIVIDUAL PARTS

Ref. Qty. NPR Note Part No. g?;j Part Name

1 NPR M 153-5592 2 NUT (M8X1.25-THD)



